Designed for reliable performance
Flexible insulation with closed cell structure to save energy and stop condensation.
	 Closed cell structure with in-built water vapour barrier
	 Inherently resistant to corrosion
	 Excellent thermal values minimise energy loss
	 Flexible, dust and fibre free nature
	 Inherent resistance to microbial growth
2

Kaiflex EF  Sheet · continuous
Colour: Black
Insulation
thickness
mm
Sheet · continuous
1 m width · OD coil: 40 cm · in carton
Sheet · continuous · self-adhesive
1 m width · OD coil: 40 cm · in carton
Reference Order No.
m²/
bag Rozměr Č. zboží
m²/
balení
6 EF-06-RL-S 4007405 * 18 EF-06-RL-SK-S 4012762 18
10 EF-10-RL-S 4005635 10 EF-10-RL-SK-S 4006563 10
13 EF-13-RL-S 4006562 8 EF-13-RL-SK-S 4005639 8
16 EF-16-RL-S 4012761 7 EF-19-RL-SK-S 4012763 7
19 EF-19-RL-S 4005636 6 EF-19-RL-SK-S 4005640 6
25 EF-25-RL-S 4005637 4 EF-25-RL-SK-S 4005641 4
32 EF-32-RL-S 4005638 3 EF-32-RL-SK-S 4005642 3
Insulation
thickness
mm
Sheet · continuous
1 m width · OD coil: 53 cm · in bag
Sheet · continuous · self-adhesive
1 m width · OD coil: 53 cm · in bag
Reference Order No.
m²/
bag Reference Order No.
m²/
bag
6 EF-06-RL-BG 4001163 30 EF-06-RL-SK-BG 4006564 30
10 EF-10-RL-BG 4001164 20 EF-10-RL-SK-BG 4001170 20
13 EF-13-RL-BG 4001165 14 EF-13-RL-SK-BG 4001171 14
16 EF-16-RL-BG 4001166 * 12 EF-16-RL-SK-BG 4001172 12
19 EF-19-RL-BG 4001167 10 EF-19-RL-SK-BG 4001173 10
25 EF-25-RL-BG 4001168 8 EF-25-RL-SK-BG 4001174 8
32 EF-32-RL-BG 4001169 6 EF-32-RL-SK-BG 4001175 6
* No stock item, delivery time on request.
Designed for reliable performance
Kaimann GmbH · Hansastraße 2-5 · 33161 Hövelhof · Germany · Tel.: +49 5257 9850 - 0 · Fax: +49 5257 9850 - 590 · info@kaimann.com · www.kaimann.com · © 2020 Kaimann GmbH · Subject to change without notice.
All values are based on results obtained under typical conditions of use. Recipient of these technical specifications are to check with Kaimann in advance if given values are meeting the specifications of intended area of application.